

Agency - Sachin Kr. Singh

To 6 To Amargarbour Tola

Schedule XIV - Form No. 1347

11.11.61 S.Y. Ausadh
To 6 To 1347

BIHAR P.W.D.

E.E. - R.O.D. Work Aurangabad Division

A.E. - Kuthumba S.D. Division

RECEIVED 1300H. NO. [4611]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>2nd & Final Bill</u>					
ripw —	Cont. of D.S. from Tab				
	To Ambarpur TO Ambarpur				10/9
	under head masonry (A/S/S/S)				
Agency —	Sachin Kori Singh				
Agreement no —	27580/2024-25				
D.O.S —					17.10.24
D.O.C —					16.10.25
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					
(1) Provision & applying					
Primer coat —					
	1	30	4.00		120.00
	1	30	4.00 + 3.80/2		717.20

15/05/24
J E K

(1) Providing & abutting
Track Cont —
City under Rtg P-12
I No-1 - 102L-00 m

(2) Providing M.S.S type
— B — to —
City under Rtg P-12
I No-1 - 102L-00 m

16/06/25
OFFICIAL

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 **13**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) 12-M Stone					1 No.
(2) 200 M Stone					1 No.
(3) Providing & fixing Leds of masonry Project					1 No.
(4) Printing news letter					
	1	44			44 cm
(5) Boundary Pillars					16 No.
(6) Rumble Strips					
Providing B.T carpet					
	1	6.00	3.75	.150	3.38 m ²
(7) Road marking Paint					
	1	6.00	3.75	.150	3.38 m ²
(8) Working Equilateral Triangle					6 No.
(9) Working circular					1 No.
(10) 60mm x 450mm					1 No.
(11) Road marking on B.T Portion					
	2	9	30	.100	54.00 m ²
(12) Planting of tree					27 No.
(13) Paving on Parapet Wall					
	2	6.15	.40		4.92
	4	6.15	.60		14.76
	4	1.40	.60		0.96
					20.64 m ²
(14) Length of Substrate					
Carpeting Substrate					
	2	9	30	1.182	0.75
					44.97 m ²

Continuation

87
16/03/20
202

414

70/5/25
26/10/25

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Bench mark Piers -					
1 No. wide ms P-6					
@ Rs 4572.76/each					4572.76
(2) Reference Piers -					
1 No. wide ms P-6					
@ Rs 2107.29/each					2107.29
(3) clearing & grubbing					
road land -					
0.19 hect wide ms P-7					
@ Rs 76926.08/Ha - Rs.					14616.20
(4) Box cutting -					
29.83 m ³ wide ms P-7					
@ Rs 104.01/m ³ - Rs.					2949.20
(5) Cost of embankment					
from box cutting -					
17.01 m ³ wide ms P-7					
@ Rs 63.05/m ³ - Rs.					1072.20
(6) Cost of embankment					
Lead up to 100m -					
817.06 m ³ wide ms P-14					
@ Rs 177.78/m ³ - Rs.					145257.20
(7) Cost of Subgrade					
Earth shoulder -					
190.40 m ³ wide ms P-7					
@ Rs 264.72/m ³ - Rs.					50402.50
(8) Cost. of 4.5.3 -					
144.50 m ³ wide ms P-8					
@ Rs 3197.35/m ³ - Rs.					462017.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) Provisionary water supply - 11					
1026.00 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 4807.94/m ² - Rs.					372423.00
(10) Provisionary 8-bbly					
Provisionary 1026.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 55.32/m ² - Rs.					56758.00
(11) Provisionary 8-bbly					
Tack 1026.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 18.99/m ² - Rs.					19484.00
(12) M.S.S type - 3					
1026.00 m ² wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 257.73/m ² - Rs.					264431.00
(13) K.M Stone					
1 NO. wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 2807.09/each Rs					2807.09
(14) 200 M Stone					
1 NO wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 788.91/each Rs					788.91
(15) Provisionary 8-bbly					
of Project					
1 NO wide TMB P-13					
2 NO wide TMB P-9					
3 NO @ Rs 11521.13/each Rs					34563.00
(16) Printing New letter -					
44 cm wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 0.76/cm - Rs					33.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17) Boundary Piers					
16 No wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 745.19 / each Rs.					11923.20
(18) Rumble Strips					
Premium B-T Carpet					
3.38 m ² wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 257.73 / m ² - Rs					871.20
(19) Road Marking Paint					
3.38 m ² wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 886.50 / m ² - Rs					2996.20
(20) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
6 No. wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 4186.41 / each Rs					25118.20
(21) 600 mm circular					
1 No wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 5610.14 / each Rs					5610.20
(22) 600 mm x 450 mm					
1 No wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 5464.41 / each Rs					5464.20
(23) Road Marking on B-T Portion					
54.00 m ² wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 886.50 / m ² - Rs					47871.20
(24) Planting of trees					
27 No wide TMS P-13					
@ Rs 1305.10 / each Rs					35238.20
(25) c/w in excavation for foundation					
29.80 m ³ wide TMS P-8					
@ Rs 405.83 / m ³ - Rs					12094.20

Continuation

1581436.00

